Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE
NOYON 24-07-22 380
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 VAN OPDENBCSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
2 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
3 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
4 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
5 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
6 SI CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
7 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
8 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
9 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE
10 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
11 SI CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
12 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
13 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
14 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
15 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
16 SI CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
17 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY G JZEGE
18 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
19 VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY W CHELE
20 DE SWAEF CGERT HOFSTAD
21 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
22 RI NGOET ROBERT OUDEGEM
23 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE
24 S| CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
25 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY d JZEGE
26 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE
27 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
28 SI CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
29 SI CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
30 SICH N PATRI CK BERLARE
31 VAN OPDENBCSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
32 SICH N PATRI CK BERLARE
33 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
34 VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY W CHELE
35 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
36 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
37 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
38 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE
39 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
40 VAN OPDENBCSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
41 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
42 S| CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
43 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
44 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
45 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE
46 VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY W CHELE
47 VAN OPDENBCSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
48 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
49 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE
50 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE
51 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
52 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
53 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
54 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE
55 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY d JZEGE
56 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
57 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
58 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY d JZEGE
59 VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY W CHELE
60 VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY W CHELE
61 VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY W CHELE
62 SI CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
63 SI CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
64 SI CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
65 SI CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
66 PRAET MAURI CE LEDE
67 VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY W CHELE
68 VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY W CHELE
69 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
70 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY d JZEGE
71 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY @ JZEGE
72 S| CH N PATRI CK BERLARE
73 VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY W CHELE

Jongen

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
42 22 174279
24 6 172211
24 14 2
24 4 3
24 21 4
25 23 176371
24 12 5
35 21 170548
26 6 171156
35 32 2
25 1 2
35 30 3
24 22 6
24 19 7
35 27 4
25 2 3
42 4 2
35 25 5
54 26 173871
24 8 8
24 16 9
11 1 176907
26 8 2
25 22 4
42 8 3
26 18 3
42 2 4
25 8 5
25 12 6
25 4 7
42 3 5
25 20 8
42 16 6
54 28 2
24 13 10
24 1 11
24 11 12
26 13 4
24 17 13
42 13 7
35 8 6
25 6 9
24 9 14
35 3 7
26 11 5
54 16 3
42 15 8
42 30 9
26 23 6
26 5 7
35 9 8
35 35 9
24 20 15
35 20 10
42 7 10
24 10 16
42 11 11
42 28 12
54 52 4
54 33 5
54 37 6
25 24 10
25 7 11
25 9 12
25 16 13
26 2 8
54 44 7
54 32 8
42 23 13
42 42 14
42 9 15
25 25 14
54 54 9

Ri ng
Bague

401306722
401401822
401403022
401400122
401401622
401631722
400908222
401590722
412894622
401594222
401634122
401593222
303166022
401402222
401592622
401634622
401303922
401594422
401523022
401400422
303166122
401650222
412893722
401633222
401306922
412890522
401300222
401632322
401633922
401632222
401300522
401632722
401301422
401525322
401403422
401403322
401402522
412895522
401403622
401305522
401592922
401632922
401401122
401590622
412894722
401526622
401305222
401699622
412894122
412892022
401591622
401591822
401400722
401591722
401307022
400907522
401304622
401304722
401524422
401522822
401525022
401635022
401634522
401633422
401631022
412890922
401523922
401524122
401305722
401306622
401301922
401631322
401526822

Snel h.
Vit esse

1477.
1471.
1471.
1470.
1469.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1461.
1461.
1461.
1460.
1458.
1458.
1455.
1454.
1453.
1451.
1451.
1449.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
PRAET MAURI CE

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
RI NGCET ROBERT

DE SMET- DE WAELE

DE SMET- DE WAELE

DE SMET- DE WAELE

DE SMET- DE WAELE
PRAET MAURI CE
STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE
PRAET MAURI CE

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE SWAEF GERT

DE SMET- DE WAELE
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
SI CH N PATRI CK

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
PRAET MAURI CE

VAN CPDENBOSCH BENNY
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE SMET- DE WAELE
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
PRAET MAURI CE

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DE SMET- DE WAELE
PRAET MAURI CE

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY
SI CHI N PATRI CK

DE SMET- DE WAELE

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN CPDENBOSCH BENNY
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
PRAET MAURI CE

PRAET MAURI CE

PRAET MAURI CE

VAN CPDENBOSCH BENNY
STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE
SI CH N PATRI CK

DE SMET- DE WAELE

SI CHI N PATRI CK
STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE
SI CH N PATRI CK

DE SMET- DE WAELE

DE SMET- DE WAELE
EVERAERT JO

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE SWAEF GERT

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
SI CHI N PATRI CK

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE SMET- DE WAELE
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
DE SMET- DE WAELE

DE SMET- DE WAELE
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY
SI CHI N PATRI CK

PRAET MAURI CE

VAN CPDENBOSCH BENNY
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
SI CHI N PATRI CK

VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE SWAEF GERT

DE SMET- DE WAELE

W CHELE
BERLARE
W CHELE
LEDE

G JZEGE
G JZECE
LEDE

W CHELE
LEDE

HOFSTAD
LEDE

LEDE

W CHELE
G JZEGE
BERLARE
LEDE

HOFSTAD
W CHELE
W CHELE
G JZEGE
G JZECE

BERLARE
AALST

BERLARE
LEDE

LEDE

HOFSTAD
G JZECE
HOFSTAD
W CHELE
BERLARE
W CHELE
W CHELE
G JZECE
LEDE

W CHELE
W CHELE
W CHELE
LEDE

LEDE

W CHELE
G JZEGE
BERLARE
LEDE

G JZEGE
G JZECE
G JZECE
AALST

W CHELE
W CHELE
G JZEGE
W CHELE
BERLARE
G JZEGE
HOFSTAD
LEDE

20

10
170043

172076
24
18
18
20
19
20
25
22
21
22
23
23

401524522
401691322
412892222
401692022
401522322
401651922
401593022
401593822
401590322
401591222
412895322
421113022
412892622
401301722
400909022
401591122
401520322
401632522
401525222
412893522
401303422
419091622
412604722
401394022
412891322
401692122
420114922
412895622
401521522
401301222
401634422
401590122
401690922
401526522
401521722
401301122
401304422
401304022
412896122
412895222
403540722
412875022
401322322
401631522
401593522
401634022
401323722
401630822
401590922
401593622
401682022
401306122
401401022
417151022
401634922
401521422
401522022
401699922
401594622
401526222
401520522
401541422
401592522
401592022
401525522
419113322
401633522
412895422
401306022
401301522
401303722
401322822
401520622
401523622
401301822
401521922
401634822
401305922
401401722
401591322

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

29580
27360
28310
27460
30320
32450
28353
28373
28493
28523
29240
28270
29310
31490
30290
29203
31520
33563
32250
30320
32480
32500
30243
32490
30580
30120
30473
31220
33190
33420
35163
31183
30570
33510
33570
34150
34190
34220
32350
32370
32400
34590
31480
36473
32363
36523
32260
37303
33243
33243
34330
36270
35070
36210
38133
36330
36340
37130
34413
37150
37170
37190
34563
35163
37520
38180
40033
36220
39150
39230
39230
36070
40150
40200
41030
41030
43063
41590
40360
39273

1449.
1445.
1444.
1443.
1442.
1441.
1438.
1437.
1435.
1434.
1433.
1432.
1432.
1430.
1429.
1429.
1426.
1423.
1420.
14109.
14109.
1418.
1416.
1415.
1414.
1414.
1411.
1410.
14009.
1408.
1407.
1405.
1405.
1403.
1402.
1402.
1401.
1401.
1396.
1395.
1395.
1394.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1390.
1385.
1383.
1382.
1382.
1381.
1378.
1376.
1376.
1375.
1373.
1373.
1369.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1365.
1361.
1359.
1358.
1356.
1354.
1348.
1346.
1346.
1345.
1334.
1334.
1329.
1326.
1325.
1320.
1318.
1317.

3276
9439
1513
8975
5138
1976
1516
7475
3275
7237
4673
3005
0681
6663
3346
1133
7314
0545
3213
9889
2101
8250
4528
6955
9022
6672
9576
2389
9554
8844
9081
9437
8950
8837
7511
6479
8957
3321
2420
8624
2935
4179
9064
0665
0363
1528
7011
2477
0186
0186
5817
2444
4034
1061
5164
9313
7503
9384
7944
3733
0155
6578
0574
4252
7836
3710
1263
4395
3868
9973
9973
2306
9021
0486
8665
7531
0517
4622
6141
4308

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
PRAET MAURI CE

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
DE SMET- DE WAELE
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
DE SMET- DE WAELE

HOFSTAD 4 1

LEDE

LEDE

26 22
136 87
136126
136 67
136 99
136 46
136 37
136129
136 5
136 11
136 27
136 12
136 75
136115
136 78
136 45
136 52
136104
136124
136 44
136 47
136 97
136123
136 70
136108
136102
136 16
136 72
136135
136 35
136 4

35 24

W CHELE 54 12
W CHELE 54 6
W CHELE 54 38

LEDE

35 16

171243
19
170804

401501222
412890322
401841822
401857522
401858222
420136822
420132922
401845022
401850722
401855622
420132422
401849422
401854122
401853422
401857722
401846322
401854222
401850822
420136622
420132122
401853822
420136422
420139722
420133822
401850422
420135922
401858322
401841922
420134122
401854722
401847122
401844722
401594322
401522422
401526422
401523422
401591022

154



